100 -2225027962405 - 34 - 5

Appropriation for the current year: 1450000000

Expenditure including this bill : 2900000

Amount of work bill annexed : 2900000

Balance available : 1447 100000

26-04-202216:22.33

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fieures)/-(Rupees in words) : 2900000/- (Twenty-Nine Lakhs Rupee(s) only)

I r nr.'.ril". a;

!.iilil i:', ;i
Shastri Ei'l'irj;;it, "''

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figuresl/-(Rubees in words) : 2900000/- (Twenty-Nine Lakhs Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection

lr.lSr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

4122122, 11 :59 AM Sanction Details

Puhl ie Finnncial fulanagctnefit Svstcm: uJelcome: Manoj Kumar Singh
l'..'.T1,,1.,, Dn
Fin.lncial Year :

[...]

Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2021 -22 (Renewal Online) during the year
2022-23.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President oflndia and to released grant in-

aid ofRs.2900000/-(Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Only) towards Scholarship as recurring grant
to Indian lnstitute Of Management Indore under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of
National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details given
in Annexure for the year 2021-22 (Renewal Online) during the year 2022-23 subject to the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in comupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs. 2900001/-(Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh One Only) The bill has been entered at S.No. - 29

in the Register of Grant/Bill.

Signature Drawing &

Fr*r*ttr Drawing
Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs l*iiilsti;

For use m Accountant General' s Offi ce-Admitted
,R

s
For

Shastri iiira:;: